U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 04/2013
STATE:GUAM

PROGRAM

Pacific Islands
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

* Adjusted Low HOME Rent or High HOME Rent corrects for last year®s incorrect hold harmless rent.

EFFICIENCY 1

541*
686*

807
537
679

580*
738*

867
576
729

HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

698*
889*

1058
691
877

3 BR

808*
1021*

1542
798
1004

903*
1120*

1843
891
1100

998>
1218*

2119
983
1196

1092*
1315*

2396
1074
1291

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.
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